                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/3
The NS-206F/NSM-206F is a 4-port unmanaged Ethernet with 2 fi ber ports switch. Using fi ber optics, you can prevent noise
from interfering with your system and supports high-speed (100 Mbps) and high-distance (up to 15 km) transmissions.
The NS-205F/NSM-205F/NS-206F/NSM-206F provides a wide +10 VDC ~ +30 VDC power range to fi t all the common power
standards found in industrial automation, without external power converters. The wide power input lowers installation and
maintenance costs.
Introduction
  Provides 1 x 100-FX fi ber port for NS-205F/NSM-205F series

NSM-206F Series NS-206F Series
Bottom View Bottom ViewFront View Front ViewLeft Side View Left Side View
Ordering Information
NS-205FT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205FC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205FCS CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205FT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205FC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205FCS CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NS-206FT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch (RoHS)
NS-206FC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch (RoHS)
NS-206FCS CR Single-mode 15 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch (RoHS)
NSM-206FT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-206FC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-206FCS CR Single-mode 15 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch; metal case (RoHS)
2020.4